
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
8 

99 
39 
30 
89 
12 
10 
51 
23 
77 
73 
55 

121 
11 

127 
83 
93 
40 
42 
61 

9 
86 

147 
26 
41 

171 
66 
70 
88 
13 
14 
57 

157 

Name 
MESSINA Rosario 
GIUSSANI Simone 
MASELLI Luigi Vittorio 
SCHENINI Alessio 
MAJRANI Filippo 
COVINI Gabriele 
BOLLINI FRIGERIO Alessandro 
GUERZONI Leonardo 
LOCATELLI Michele 
DALLAVALLE Massimo 
MASELLI Andrea 
BONCI Simone 
GAGGIANESI Davide 
DINI Niccolò 
MARAZZI Matteo 
DI CURZIO Daniele 
TONOLI Simone 
FRAQUELLI Luca 
DAMOND Laurent 
VERDI Fabiano 
ANTONUTTI Luca 
CASERO Stefano 
LESMO Andrea 
PITTIGLIO Alessandro 
CALLONI Andrea 
ABBATI Massimo 
DONA' Marco 
DANGOLINI Ezio 
CALDARELLA Emanuele 
RAVELLI Federico 
GARRONI Camillo 
TORELLI Alessandro 
GHAUTEY Jean Michel Charles 

Club 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 

Class 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 

Best Tm 
1:16.696 
1:16.818 
1:16.938 
1:17.119 
1:17.268 
1:17.288 
1:17.420 
1:17.521 
1:17.575 
1:17.654 
1:17.656 
1:18.006 
1:18.063 
1:18.337 
1:18.855 
1:19.100 
1:19.352 
1:19.514 
1:19.654 
1:19.747 
1:19.870 
1:20.050 
1:20.255 
1:20.317 
1:20.321 
1:20.324 
1:20.663 
1:20.681 
1:20.945 
1:20.945 
1:21.587 
1:22.168 
1:23.643 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
4 
5 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
3 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
5 
6 
5 
4 
7 
5 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Diff 

0.122 
0.242 
0.423 
0.572 
0.592 
0.724 
0.825 
0.879 
0.958 
0.960 
1.310 
1.367 
1.641 
2.159 
2.404 
2.656 
2.818 
2.958 
3.051 
3.174 
3.354 
3.559 
3.621 
3.625 
3.628 
3.967 
3.985 
4.249 
4.249 
4.891 
5.472 
6.947 

Gap 

0.122 
0.120 
0.181 
0.149 
0.020 
0.132 
0.101 
0.054 
0.079 
0.002 
0.350 
0.057 
0.274 
0.518 
0.245 
0.252 
0.162 
0.140 
0.093 
0.123 
0.180 
0.205 
0.062 
0.004 
0.003 
0.339 
0.018 
0.264 

0.642 
0.581 
1.475 

In Lap 
3 
5 
6 
4 
5 
2 
4 
3 
5 
5 
6 
3 
2 
6 
5 
5 
2 
6 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
5 
6 
4 
4 
2 
5 
6 
3 
6 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/09/2023 09:23:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director: Marotta Gianluca 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
Legends Car 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (17:00 Time) started at 9:00:06 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

24/09/2023 09:00 


